B
e
n
c
h
to
p
 T

Diagram Catalog # Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Vert. Repeat D
Inch (mm)
Web Width E
Inch (mm)
Labels Per
Row
Labels
Per Pkg
Rec.
Ribbon
Fig. 2 THT-17-402-5.2 Paper White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 1.125 (28.6) 2.125 (54.0) 1 5,200 R6100
Fig. 2 THT-18-402-5.2 Paper White 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) 1.125 (28.6) 3.200 (81.3) 1 5,200 R6102
Fig. 2 THT-19-402-3 Paper White 3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) 2.125 (54.0) 3.200 (81.3) 1 3,000 R6102
Fig. 2 THT-20-402-1.1 Paper White 3.000 (76.2) 5.000 (127.0) 5.125 (130.2) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,100 R6102
Fig. 2 THT-25-402-1 Paper White 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 6.125 (155.6) 4.200 (106.7) 1 1,000 R6107
Fig. 2 THT-55-402-3 Paper White 4.000 (101.6) 2.000 (50.8) 2.125 (54.0) 4.200 (106.7) 1 3,000 R6107
Fig. 2 THT-77-402-1.4 Paper White 4.000 (101.6) 4.000 (101.6) 4.125 (104.8) 4.125 (104.8) 1 1,400 R6107
Fig. 2 THT-78-402-0.9 Paper White 4.000 (101.6) 6.500 (165.1) 6.625 (168.3) 4.125 (104.8) 1 900 R6107
General Identification Materials
Designed to stick and stay stuck.
Brady’s industrial materials are designed and produced to meet the exacting needs
and requirements of harsh industrial environments. They are made of durable, heavy-